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ol o Monza, 5-6.08.2025
Session 4 D1 (A2+B)
£y
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
DE HAAN R. 17 1:49.762 34.680 37.193  37.889 2725 43:22.234
1 (I 145060 2739  45:11.294
BWT LECHNER RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 19 1:49.272 34.616  37.218  37.438 273.9 47:00.566
1 30:52.665 41.154 41.020 1453 30:52.665 20 1:58.384B 35.242 38.224 44,918 232.8 48:58.950
2 1:54.322 36.082 39.713 38.527 258.2 32:46.987 SHAHIN - BOEREKAMPS
3 1:50.788 35.108  37.528  38.152 267.8 34:37.775 23
4 1:50.193 35.066 38.066 267.8 36:27.968 GP ELITE Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
5 37.264  37.948 267.8 38:18.152 1 2:18.450  1:01.746 38584  38.120 177.1  2:18.450
6 1:50.906 35.137  37.694  38.075 267.8 40:09.058 vl 1:50.152] 268.4  4:08.602
7 1:50.482 35.064  37.493 268.4  41:59.540 3 1:50.282 34.890  37.458  37.934 269.8  5:58.884
8 1:58.956B  35.198  37.788 45970 267.8 43:58.496 4 1:58.943B 35555 37.870 45518 269.8  7:57.827
KLEIN M. 5 28:45.803 .. 49.835 45920 136.8 36:43.630
2 6 1:58.515 37.695  40.867  39.953 233.3 38:42.145
BWT LECHNER RACING Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 7 1:52.912 35510  38.452 38950 261.3 40:35.057
1 29:46.926 38.451 39399 197.3  29:46.926 8 1:51.729 35.301 38.136 38.292 263.2 42:26.786
2  1:50.580 35.135 37.420 38.025 266.5 31:37.506 9 1:52.685 35.268 38.808 38.609 266.5 44:19.471
3 267.8 33:27.731 10 1:52.156 35723  38.239  38.194 267.1 46:11.627
4 1:52.499 36.615  37.617  38.267 268.4 35:20.230 11 1:52.020 35257 38.330  38.433 267.1 48:03.647
5 92:05.793B 35.021 37.436 53.336 267.8 37:26.023 12 1:52.851 35.237 38.488 39.126 267.1 49:56.498
VAN LAGEN J. 13 2:19.648B  35.135  51.664  52.849 267.8 52:16.146
4 TGR GT4
PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 90
T 2:53.929  1:30.554  42.351  41.024 1525  2:53.929 TOYOTA GAZOO RACING Torere Sopre Fro 2 o
2 1:55.488 37.055  39.067  39.366 212.8  4:49.417 1 7:29.516  6:04.641  42.645  42.230 183.6  7:29.516
3 1:53.320 36.973  38.208  38.139 2256  6:42.737 2 1:55.870 36.715  39.652 MEIEIE] 2564  9:25.386
4 1:50.496 34915 37759  37.822 271.1  8:33.233 3 MEZEFE 39702 257.6 11:20.823
5  1:50.952 34.839  37.771  38.342 271.1 10:24.185 4 2:04276B  36.517  39.461 48298 258.9 13:25.099
6 2:11.635B  37.087 40519  54.029 204.7 12:35.820 ASR
7 16:41.718 .. 39.243  40.302 184.0 29:17.538 1 51 ,
8 1:53.269 35741  39.058  38.470 235.8 31:10.807 AUTO SPORT RACING b rocen T v
9 1:51.011 35524  37.33¢  38.151 270.4 33:01.818 1 7:42.460  6:04.501  47.588  50.371 150.4  7:42.460
10 1:54.806 34.924 42,615 269.8 34:56.624 2 2:05.584 37.899  43.362  44.323 233.8  9:48.044
11 2:13.212B  37.248  40.262  55.702 213.2 37:09.836 3 2:00.316 36.754 41360  42.202 266.5 11:48.360
12 6:43.262  5:26.359  38.171  38.732 161.1 43:53.098 4 2:01.035 37.747  41.882  41.406 266.5 13:49.395
13 1:50.340 35.229  37.430 269.1 45:43.438 5 1:56.836 35.545  40.422  40.869 267.8 15:46.231
14 1:50.370 35.097 37.436  37.837 270.4 47:33.808 6 1:56.215 35.620  39.953  40.642 266.5 17:42.446
15 37.346  38.084 271.8 49:24.046 7  1:55.847 35.377  40.143  40.327 278.1 19:38.293
16 1:50.816 35.037 37.810  37.969 269.8 51:14.862 8 1:55.301 35.156  39.869  40.276 277.3 21:33.594
BURTON G. 9  1:54.637 34.679  39.832  40.126 278.8 23:28.231
5 10 1:54.607 34.827 39.800 39.980 280.9 25:22.838
PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup 11 1:54.006 34.523  39.745  39.738 282.4 27:16.844
1 250425  1:24.848  43.683  41.894 1662  2:50.425 12 BEEEIR 2795 29:09.676
2 1:55.469 36.112 39.150 40.207 209.5 4:45.894 13 2:32.115B 40.620 45.028 1:06.467 157.3 31:41.791
3 1:51.283 35.104  37.755 38424 2589  6:37.177 RS HISTORICS
4 1:50.288 34.740  37.618  37.930 271.8  8:27.465 1 55 ,
5 1:52.127 34.662  37.401  40.064 273.9 10:19.592 R.S. HISTORICS emborshn rocon T v
6 1:50.351 34.815  37.471  38.065 2745 12:09.943 1 7:44.774  5:49.007  54.953 1:00.814 126.0 7:44.774
7 1:50.511 34.816  37.830  37.865 274.5 14:00.454 2 2:16.018 46.797  44.014 45207 144.4 10:00.792
8 1:57.360B  34.892  37.964 44504 2665 15:57.814 3 2:02.173 39.697  41.048  41.428 2523 12:02.965
9 6:57.349  5:38.837  40.494  38.018 207.1 22:55.163 4 1:55.565 35.433  39.756  40.376 273.2 13:58.530
10 1:53.731 34.717  37.450 41564 2725 24:48.894 5  1:56.069 35.309  39.728  41.032 2745 15:54.599
11 1:50.606 34.745  37.871  37.990 2732 26:39.500 6 1:54.524 35.041  39.435  40.048 278.1 17:49.123
12 1:52.779 34.772  37.385  40.622 2745 28:32.279 7 1:54.238 35.075  39.161  40.002 277.3 19:43.361
13 1:50.132 34723  37.388  38.021 273.9 30:22.411 8 1:54.238 35.191  39.420  39.627 277.3 21:37.599
14 1:58.427B 34748  38.011 45668 2745 32:20.838 9  1:53.546 35.142  38.766  39.638 278.8 23:31.145
15  7:14.059  5:49.854  42.225 41.980 148.9 39:34.897 10 1:52.697 34941  38.620 MEEEER 2802 25:23.842
16 1:57.575 38.469  38.847  40.259 213.6 41:32.472 11 1:54.075 35.071  39.305  39.699 278.1 27:17.917
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yrig
Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed
12 2:04.898B 35.874 40.872 48.152 265.8 29:22.815
13 7:55.081 6:22.409 44.986 47.686 150.4 37:17.896
14 1:54.494 35.118 39.191 40.185 275.9 39:12.390
15 1:52.647 34.805 38.284 39.558 275.9 41:05.037
16 1:52.382 34.758 38.486 39.138 278.8 42:57.419
IVA 1:52.209) 34.830 38.209) 39.170 278.1 44:49.628
18 1:52.553 34.611 38.456 39.486 278.1 46:42.181
19 1:52.297 34.859 38.217 39.221 278.8 48:34.478
20 2:04.903B 34.968 39.554 50.381 278.8 50:39.381
300 OEVERHAUS T.
PROTON HUBER COMPETITION Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
1 2:38.530 1:19.949 39.450 39.131 168.0 2:38.530
2 1:51.752 35.447 37.865 38.440 257.0 4:30.282
3  1:50.791 34.608 38.205 37.978 273.2 6:21.073
4 1:49.739 34.496 37.468 37.775 2745 8:10.812
5 1:49.579 34.459 37.344 37.776 275.2 10:00.391
6 1:49.444 34.410 37.258 37.776 2752 11:49.835
7 1:56.851B 34.747 37.351 44.753 277.3 13:46.686
8 7:16.731 6:00.567 38.147 38.017 204.7 21:03.417
9 1:50.135 34.593 37.541 38.001 273.9 22:53.552
10 1:50.025 34.475 37.580 37.970 274.5 24:43.577
11 1:57.592B 34.499 37.696 45.397 2752 26:41.169
12 10:50.363 9:29.100 41.459 39.804 172.6 37:31.532
13 1:52.130 35.537 38.140 38.453 265.8 39:23.662
14 1:49.159 34.460 37.205 37.494 2745 41:12.821
15  1:49.058 34.338 37.319 37.401 2759 43:01.879
16 1:55.515 35.397 39.213 40.905 276.6 44:57.394
IVA 1:48.600] 34.316 37.029) RYWVEYR] 273.9 46:45.994
18 1:59.1658B 34.292 39.059 45814 277.3 48:45.159
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